BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 15 March 2024
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
835 493.00 08:01:01 LSE EOI5C6jW5tzv
2,000 493.00 08:01:01 LSE E0I5C6jW5tzx
29 493.00 08:01:01 LSE E0I5C6jW5u03
2,000 493.05 08:01:01 LSE EOI5CBjW5tzr
305 493.05 08:01:01 LSE EOI5C6jW5tzt
244 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173477
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173478
346 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080859
346 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080860
346 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080861
346 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080862
346 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080863
346 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080864
238 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080865
346 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080866
470 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080868
22 493.05 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080867
244 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173479
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173480
244 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173481
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173482
244 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173483
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173484
63 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173485
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173486
244 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173487
501 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080869
156 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080870
57 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080871
657 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080872
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173488
244 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173489
314 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080873
213 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080874
140 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080875
213 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080876
91 493.00 08:01:01 CXE 2899474080877
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173490
244 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173491
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173492
47 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173493
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173494
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173495
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173496
53 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173497
48 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173498
2,251 493.00 08:01:01 BXE 78364173499
1,643 493.60 08:01:26 CXE 2899474081086
2,023 49375 08:02:14 LSE EOI5CEjW5xwN
2,023 49375 08:02:14 LSE E0I5C6jW5xwe
2,080 493.50 08:02:39 LSE E0I5C6jW52zDd
2,080 493.50 08:02:51 LSE E0I5C6jW5zVU
1,450 493.50 08:02:56 LSE EOI5C6jW5zbp
822 493.50 08:02:56 LSE EO0I5C6jW5zbr
2,272 493.50 08:02:56 LSE E0I5C6jW5zbv
609 493.50 08:02:56 LSE E0I5C6jW5z¢c3
195 493.45 08:02:56 CXE 2899474081678
2,429 493.45 08:02:56 LSE E0I5C6jW5zcU
2,429 493.45 08:02:56 LSE E0I5C6jW5zcZ
225 493.45 08:02:56 LSE EOI5C6jW5zcm
1,902 493.15 08:03:06 LSE E0I5C6jW604d
87 493.15 08:03:06 LSE EOI5C6jW605C
2,884 493.25 08:03:39 LSE EOI5C6jW61HA
1,755 493.20 08:03:39 LSE EOI5CBjW61JT
245 493.20 08:03:39 LSE EOI5C6jW61Ja
28 493.20 08:03:39 LSE E0I5C6jW61Jc
306 493.20 08:03:39 CXE 2899474081932
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174079
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174080
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174081
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174082
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174083
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174084
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174085
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174086
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174087
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174088
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174089
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174090
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174091
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174092
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174093
76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174094

76 493.20 08:03:39 BXE 78364174095



76
76
76
76
76
76

306
306
306
306
17
306
218
65
2,458
2,499
91
364
1,380
1,115
204
1,215
302
1,280
418
1,698
28
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
81
364
312
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

364
364
164
2,669
1,705
2,368
1,822
2,660
1,536
273
3,609
1,958
290
1,698
889
975
2,250
1,660
10
580
10
590
2,000
95
207
379
379
207
95
24
379
95
379
321
1,740
3,368
2,078
284

493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.00
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.20
493.15
493.20
493.20
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.15
493.70
494.00
493.85
493.95
494.20
494.20
494.15
494.10
494.10
494.15
494.50
494.50
494.50
494.50
494.50
494.50
494.50
494.50
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.25
494.10
494.00
494.00

08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:39
08:03:50
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:01
08:05:03
08:05:20
08:05:40
08:05:41
08:05:47
08:06:07
08:06:07
08:06:18
08:06:24
08:06:24
08:06:32
08:07:25
08:07:25
08:07:25
08:07:25
08:07:25
08:07:25
08:07:25
08:07:25
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:07:49
08:08:16
08:08:30
08:08:30

BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE

78364174096
78364174097
78364174098
78364174099
78364174100
78364174101
78364174102

2899474081933

2899474081934

2899474081935

2899474081936

2899474081937

2899474081938

2899474081939

EOI5CEjW61KW

2899474082015
78364174332
78364174333

2899474082520

EOI5C6)W64L8
EOI5C6jWB4LA
EOI5C6jWB4LE
EOI5C6jWB4LV
EOI5C6jWBALf
E0I5C6jW64Lb
E0I5C6)W64Ld
EOI5C6jW64LI
EOI5C6)W64Ln
78364174335
78364174336
78364174337
78364174338
78364174339
78364174340
78364174341
78364174342
78364174343
78364174344

2899474082523

2899474082524
78364174345
78364174346
78364174347
78364174348
78364174349
78364174350
78364174351
78364174352
78364174353
78364174354

2899474082525

2899474082526

2899474082527

EOI5CEjWB4WI
EOI5C6jW65AN
EOI5C6jW65r8
E0I5C6jW65xU

2899474082873

2899474083013

2899474083014

2899474083116

2899474083162

2899474083163

E0I5C6)W684y
EOI5C6]WB9VE
EOI5CEjWB9VT
EOI5CE/WB9VV
EOI5CE)WB9VF
E0I5C6jW69Vo
EOI5C6jW69Vs
EOI5C6jW69Vu
EOI5C6jWB9Vy
EO0I5CEjWBAT]
78364174817

2899474083622

2899474083623

2899474083624

2899474083625
78364174818

EOI5C6jWBA1Z

2899474083626
78364174819

2899474083628

2899474083629

2899474083633

EOI5CBJWEAFE
EOI5C6)W6B4E
EOI5C6jW6B4G



3,060
1,733
346
2,097
1,089
2,224
1,314
2,491
2,491
325
2,519
949
443
1,543
1,603
1,590
1,865
1,851
469
465
1,854
1,717
2,540
1,998
406
97
2,643
2,366
3,568
1,279
1,668
1,644
784
3,490
280
1,043
3,160
1,246
2,368
3,034
1,249
120

1,643
1,795
1,913
503
481
2,731
1,813
1,078
1,144
122
3,443
1,433
3,227
2,765
535
1,854
466
1,593
1,867
1,499
1,695
1,048
525
400
2,277
516
1,762
3,565
2,918
1,899
1,572
332
2,026
3,232
3,330
3,445
1,747
1,600
594
10
1,300
1,276
265
399
2,086

494.00
494.00
494.00
494.00
494.00
493.85
494.05
493.95
493.95
493.95
493.75
494.00
494.00
493.80
493.75
493.75
493.75
493.75
493.75
493.75
493.90
494.75
494.75
494.75
494.75
494.75
494.70
494.75
494.75
494.60
494.60
494.60
494.60
494.55
494.55
494.55
494.45
494 .45
494.45
494.15
493.80
493.80
493.85
493.85
493.85
493.85
493.85
493.85
494.00
494.00
493.85
493.85
493.75
493.75
493.75
493.85
493.85
493.85
493.80
493.80
493.80
493.75
493.60
493.85
493.85
493.85
493.85
493.85
493.60
493.60
493.60
493.40
493.30
492.90
492.90
493.05
493.00
493.00
493.00
492.85
492.60
492.60
492.45
492.45
492.35
492.35
492.40
492.40

08:08:51
08:08:51
08:08:51
08:08:51
08:08:51
08:09:00
08:09:41
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:45
08:10:00
08:10:00
08:11:10
08:11:10
08:11:10
08:11:10
08:11:10
08:11:10
08:11:10
08:11:29
08:12:06
08:12:06
08:12:06
08:12:06
08:12:06
08:12:18
08:12:49
08:12:49
08:13:16
08:13:16
08:13:18
08:13:18
08:14:18
08:14:34
08:14:34
08:14:36
08:14:36
08:14:36
08:14:43
08:14:59
08:14:59
08:15:40
08:15:41
08:15:41
08:15:41
08:15:41
08:15:41
08:15:50
08:16:04
08:16:09
08:16:09
08:17:19
08:17:19
08:17:19
08:17:36
08:17:36
08:17:36
08:17:41
08:17:41
08:17:41
08:18:04
08:18:15
08:18:41
08:18:41
08:18:41
08:18:41
08:18:41
08:19:24
08:19:24
08:19:24
08:19:31
08:19:47
08:20:02
08:20:02
08:21:14
08:21:14
08:21:14
08:21:14
08:21:30
08:21:32
08:21:32
08:21:43
08:21:46
08:22:03
08:22:03
08:22:13
08:22:13

CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

2899474084104
EOI5C6jW6Bdk
E0I5C6jW6Bdq
EOI5C6jW6Bds
E0I5C6jW6Be1

2899474084169

2899474084551
EOI5C6jW6DIM
E0I5C6jW6D9a
EOI5C6jW6D9c

2899474084578

2899474084734

2899474084735

2899474085360
EOI5C6jW6FgU
EOI5C6jWEFgW

2899474085361

2899474085362

78364175521
78364175522
EOI5C6/W6GJ8
EOI5C6jW6Hkp

2899474085911

2899474085912

2899474085914

2899474085915
EOISCEjWSITL
EOI5C6jW6JTo
E0I5C6jW6JTq
EOI5CEJWBKKJ
EOI5CE/WBKKL

2899474086512

2899474086513
EOI5C6)W6Lec

2899474086934

2899474086935

2899474086969

2899474086970

2899474086971

78364176168
2899474087094
2899474087095

78364176386

EOI5CE)WBNmF

78364176387
2899474087579

78364176388

78364176389

EOI5CE/WB04W
EOI5C6jWBOYE
E0I5C6jW60mf
EOI5C6/W60mh
E0I5C6)W6QRn
EOI5C6)W6QRq
EOI5C6jW6QRs

2899474088429
E0I5C6jW6Qjx
EOI5C6jW6Qk1

2899474088466

78364176728

E0I5C6)W6Qwp
EOI5C6jWBRF1
EOI5C6/WERSD
EOI5CBJWBRX

2899474088722

2899474088723

2899474088724

2899474088725

2899474089096

2899474089097
EO0ISC6jWETKV

2899474089136

2899474089178
EOI5C6jW6Ubf
E0I5C6jW6Ubh

78364177273

78364177274

2899474089738

2899474089739

2899474089840

EOI5C6jWEWNC

EOI5C6jWBWNP

EO0I5C6jWBWY2

EOI5C6jWBWbD
EOI5CEjWEW1
EOI5CEjWBW13
EOI5CEjWEX5k
EOI5C6jW6X50



1,409
1,609
1,142
238
441
1,753
1,506
1,331
1,418
1,795
3,263
574
2,232
1,276
1,421
1,816
3,121
3,120
3,305
2,254
607
2,609
2,108
530
1,811
3,319
1,770
218
3,197
513
300
3,010
2,059
1,431
491
2,923
1,646
1,916
482
1,259
2,110
946
1,330
854
10
1,033
2,464
1,424
882
1,716
767
999
299
2,044
2,485
1,634
598
744
1,968
517
364
3,456
1,852
588
1,567
1,600
271
2,177
548
3,434
3,368
2,065
10
2,055
1,179
382
1,293
70
282
280
1,124
1,763
2,000
966
2,026
4,199
259
82

492.30
492.20
492.50
492.50
492.35
492.35
492.35
492.05
492.80
492.80
492.65
492.65
492.65
49275
49275
49275
492.70
492.70
49275
49275
49275
49275
49275
49275
49275
492.65
492.65
492.65
492.65
492.65
492.65
492.65
492.65
492.40
492.45
492.45
492.45
492.45
492.45
492.20
492.10
491.95
491.95
491.55
491.40
491.40
491.40
491.15
491.15
491.10
491.15
491.15
491.15
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.35
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.15
491.15
491.156
491.15
491.156
491.40
491.40
491.40
491.40
491.40
491.35
491.25
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.30
491.40
491.30
491.30
491.35
491.35
491.30
491.30

08:22:17
08:22:30
08:22:54
08:22:54
08:22:59
08:22:59
08:22:59
08:23:06
08:23:23
08:23:41
08:24:10
08:24:10
08:24:10
08:24:30
08:25:30
08:25:30
08:25:30
08:25:30
08:26:07
08:26:07
08:26:07
08:27:39
08:27:39
08:27:39
08:27:39
08:28:11
08:28:11
08:28:11
08:28:11
08:28:11
08:28:11
08:28:11
08:28:11
08:28:24
08:29:07
08:29:07
08:29:07
08:29:07
08:29:07
08:29:20
08:29:38
08:29:43
08:29:43
08:30:09
08:30:25
08:30:27
08:30:27
08:30:38
08:30:38
08:30:50
08:30:55
08:30:55
08:30:55
08:31:39
08:31:39
08:31:39
08:31:39
08:31:39
08:31:39
08:31:39
08:31:39
08:31:54
08:32:25
08:32:25
08:32:25
08:32:39
08:32:39
08:32:39
08:32:39
08:33:01
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:40
08:34:05
08:34:10
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45
08:35:45

LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE

EOI5C6)WBXEy
2899474090156
EOI5CEjWBYKL
EOI5C6)WBYKN
78364177507
2899474090311
EOI5CE/WBYWZ
EOI5C6)W6Ywh
EOI5C6jW6ZV2
EOI5C6)W6Zsc
E0I5C6jW6aLb
2899474091022
2899474091023
2899474091155
E0I5C6)W6C15
EOI5C6jW6C1F
E0I5C6jW6c1e
E0I5C6)W6c1g
78364178111
2899474091793
2899474091794
2899474092313
2899474092314
78364178300
E0I5C6jW6eUS
EOI5C6)W6f6P
EOI5C6jW6f6R
78364178366
2899474092470
2899474092471
78364178367
2899474092472
2899474092473
EOI5C6W6fJc
E0I5C6jW6gFc
EOI5C6jW6gFe
E0I5C6jW6gFg
2899474092856
78364178522
78364178550
2899474093011
EOI5C6)W6h79
E0I5C6jW6h7C
EOI5C6)W6hx7
EOI5CEjWBIUV
EOI5CEjW6IVQ
EOI5CEjW6IVS
2899474093467
2899474093469
2899474093563
2899474093583
2899474093584
2899474093585
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